
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
20 
09 
49 
18 
73 
1 

55 
88 
36 
97 
15 

378 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Class 
PE 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PC 
PD 
PA 
PB 
PA 
PB 
PB 
PA 

Name 
Dalton Klein 
Robert Vierhout 
Albert Hermans 
Matt Thompson 
Adam Pessetto 
Harper Chaffee 
Lenard Holsworth 
Erich Pfalzgraf 
Jim Rowland 
Steve Schaffer 
Ken Krenk 
Mel Eward 

Hometown 
Sheldon IA 
Cumming IA 
Raytown MO 
Story City IA 
lenexa KS 
Belton MO 
Overland Park KS 
Oskaloosa IA 
Rogers AR 
Des Moines IA 
Lincoln 
Hamilton IL 

Region 
DMV 
DMV 
KCR 
DMV 
KCR 
KCR 
KCR 
DMV 
OZMT 
NEB 
NE 
CILL 

Member_ID 
555242 
488765 
344130 
527446 
519571 
550989 
432737 
440981 
268547 
501865 
395182 
422555 

Make-Model 
Corvette 
240sx 
Mustang 
Mustang 
S2000 
M3 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Fiesta 
Mazda RX8 
Focus SVT 

Best Tm 
1:26.276 
1:29.444 
1:29.728 
1:31.043 
1:33.119 
1:33.133 
1:36.259 
1:37.859 
1:38.336 
1:40.862 
1:41.392 
1:42.060 

Best Speed 
75.108 
72.448 
72.218 
71.175 
69.588 
69.578 
67.318 
66.218 
65.897 
64.246 
63.910 
63.492 

In Lap 
5 

12 
3 
2 
5 
8 
5 

11 
6 
9 
2 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/29/2019 4:58:32 PM 

Bruce and Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

19-TTRG-6232 Saturday 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

GR 4 PA PB PCPDPEP1P2 

GR 4 Timed Session Two Saturday 

Qualifying started at 16:16:15 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

6/29/2019 15:45 

MIDIV Time Trials Champion Series
June 29 & 30 2019 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Sanction #19-TT-RG-6232


